

CS. No. 569/19
Sukhpal vs. Vijay Pal & Anr.

20.08.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Court fees of Rs. 17,000/- is filed by the plaintiff on
13.08.2019.

Record perused.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendants, on filing
of PF and Speed post, for **24.10.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
20.08.2019