

CS No.569/19
Sukhpal vs. Vijay Pal & Anr.

06.10.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Vikas Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Sh. Arvind Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for defendants
with defendant no.1 in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on 01.12.2022.

(Ahlmad)

in the court of Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):
Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 06.10.2022