

34

CS DJ ADJ 569/19

SUKHPAL Vs. VIJAY PAL AND ANR

02.05.2026

One of the Regular Stenographer is on leave today and no substitute steno is provided.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

Today the matter is fixed for judgment.

No time left.

List for purpose fixed on **14.05.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 02.05.2026