

35 CS DJ ADJ 569/19
SUKHPAL Vs. VIJAY PAL AND ANR

23.05.2026

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant in person.

Today the matter is fixed for judgment.

No time left today due to dictation in CS DJ ADJ 1082/25 DHUP
SINGH SINGHAL AND ANR Vs. RAJESH KUMAR ALLAS RAJESH
DAHIYA RAJESH KUMAR DAHIYA RAJU AND ANR.

List for purpose fixed on **29.05.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 23.05.2026